The details of which are as follows: 

Name of the Seller 
(Promoter / Promoter 
Group) 

Details of Transactions Name of the Purchaser 
(Company / Individual) 

Lloyds Enterprises 
Limited (‘Promoter’ and 
‘Holding Company’ of the 
Company) 

60,34,299 (Sixty Lakhs, Thirty-
Four Thousand, Two Hundred 
and Ninety-Nine only) Equity 
shares at Rs. 49.65 each 
amounting to Rs. 29,96,02,945.35 
(Twenty-Nine Crore, Ninety-Six 
Lakhs, Two Thousand Nine Forty-
Five Rupees and Thirty-Five paise 
only) i.e. 0.40% Equity Share 
Capital of the Company 

Thriveni Earthmovers 
Private Limited 

AEON Trading LLP 
(Promoter Group) 

4,98,52,941 (Four Crore, Ninety-
Eight Lakhs, Fifty-Two Thousand, 
Nine Hundred Forty-One) Equity 
shares at Rs. 49.65 each 
amounting to Rs. 2,47,51,98,520.65 
(Rupees Two Forty-Seven Crore, 

Thriveni Earthmovers 
Private Limited 

Fifty-One Lakhs, Ninety-Eight 
Thousand, Five Hundred Twenty 
Rupees and Sixty-Five Paise) i.e. 
3.37 % Equity Share Capital of the 
Company 

Lloyds Metals and 
Minerals Trading LLP 
(Promoter Group) 

4,98,52,941 (Four Crore, Ninety-
Eight Lakhs, Fifty-Two Thousand, 
Nine Hundred Forty-One) Equity 
shares at Rs. 49.65 each 
amounting to Rs. 2,47,51,98,520.65 
(Rupees Two Forty-Seven Crore, 
Fifty-One Lakhs, Ninety-Eight 
Thousand, Five Hundred Twenty 
Rupees and Sixty-Five Paise) i.e. 
3.37 % Equity Share Capital of the 
Company 

Thriveni Earthmovers